Your technology partner for cost-effective machining
MICRO DRILLING
3
1
0
200
400
600

–	 Schneidenanzahl: 2
–	 Schaftform: HA
–	 Innere Kühlmittelzufuhr
Lagerhaltige Vorzugsbaureihe:
–	 ø-Bereich: 1,00 bis 2,90 mm
Konfigurierbare Merkmale:
–	 ø-Bereich: 1,00 bis 2,99 mm
Standzeitvergleich MICRO-Deep-Drill
Anzahl der Bohrungen:
Marktbegleiter MICRO-Deep-Drill
MICRO-Deep-Drill 30xD
Werkstoff:	 42CrMo4
Nenn-ø:	 2,50 mm
vc:		  80 m/min
fu:		  0,060 mm/U
1,00 3,00 1,50 50 7,2 3,0 38 SCD581-0100-2-2-142HA-HP246 31080870
1,10 3,00 1,65 50 7,9 3,3 37,5 SCD581-0110-2-2-142HA-HP246 31080871
1,20 3,00 1,80 50 8,6 3,6 36,9 SCD581-0120-2-2-142HA-HP246 31080872
1,30 3,00 1,95 50 9,4 3,9 36,3 SCD581-0130-2-2-142HA-HP246 31080873
1,40 3,00 2,10 50 10,1 4,2 35,7 SCD581-0140-2-2-142HA-HP246 31080874
1,50 3,00 2,25 50 10,8 4,5 35,1 SCD581-0150-2-2-142HA-HP246 31080875
1,60 3,00 2,40 50 11,5 4,8 34,6 SCD581-0160-2-2-142HA-HP246 31080876
1,70 3,00 2,55 50 12,2 5,1 34 SCD581-0170-2-2-142HA-HP246 31080877
1,80 3,00 2,70 50 13,0 5,4 33,4 SCD581-0180-2-2-142HA-HP246 31080878
1,90 4,00 2,85 55 13,7 5,7 35,9 SCD581-0190-2-2-142HA-HP246 31080879
2,00 4,00 3,00 55 14,4 6,0 35,3 SCD581-0200-2-2-142HA-HP246 31080880
2,10 4,00 3,15 55 15,1 6,3 34,8 SCD581-0210-2-2-142HA-HP246 31080881
2,20 4,00 3,30 55 15,8 6,6 34,2 SCD581-0220-2-2-142HA-HP246 31080882
2,30 4,00 3,45 55 16,6 6,9 33,6 SCD581-0230-2-2-142HA-HP246 31080883
2,40 4,00 3,60 55 17,3 7,2 33 SCD581-0240-2-2-142HA-HP246 31080884
2,50 4,00 3,75 55 18,0 7,5 32,4 SCD581-0250-2-2-142HA-HP246 31080885
2,60 6,00 3,90 66 18,7 7,8 39,1 SCD581-0260-2-2-142HA-HP246 31080886
2,70 6,00 4,05 66 19,4 8,1 38,5 SCD581-0270-2-2-142HA-HP246 31080887
2,80 6,00 4,20 66 20,2 8,4 37,9 SCD581-0280-2-2-142HA-HP246 31080888
2,90 6,00 4,35 66 20,9 8,7 37,4 SCD581-0290-2-2-142HA-HP246 31080889
3,00 6,00 4,50 66 21,6 9,0 36,8 SCD581-0300-2-2-142HA-HP246 31080890
l4
l1
d 3
m

l3
l1
l4
14
2°
d 2
h6
d 1
m
5l2
d 2
h6
d 1
m
5
0,80 3 45 6 4 28 SCD371-0080-2-4-142HA05-HP246 31238823
1,00 3 45 7,5 5 28 SCD371-0100-2-4-142HA05-HP246 31238825
1,10 3 45 8,3 5 28 SCD371-0110-2-4-142HA05-HP246 31238826
1,20 3 45 9 6 28 SCD371-0120-2-4-142HA05-HP246 31238827
1,50 3 45 11,3 7,5 28 SCD371-0150-2-4-142HA05-HP246 31238890
1,60 3 50 12 8 28 SCD371-0160-2-4-142HA05-HP246 31238891
1,70 3 50 12,8 8 28 SCD371-0170-2-4-142HA05-HP246 31238892
1,80 3 50 13,5 8 28 SCD371-0180-2-4-142HA05-HP246 31238893
1,90 3 50 14,3 9,5 28 SCD371-0190-2-4-142HA05-HP246 31238894
2,00 3 50 15 10 28 SCD371-0200-2-4-142HA05-HP246 31238895
2,10 3 50 28 9,5 28 SCD371-0210-2-4-142HA05-HP246 31238896
2,20 3 52 16,5 11 28 SCD371-0220-2-4-142HA05-HP246 31238897
2,40 3 52 18 12 28 SCD371-0240-2-4-142HA05-HP246 31238899
2,50 3 52 18,8 12,5 28 SCD371-0250-2-4-142HA05-HP246 31238900
2,60 3 55 19,5 13 28 SCD371-0260-2-4-142HA05-HP246 31238901
2,70 3 55 20,3 13 28 SCD371-0270-2-4-142HA05-HP246 31238902
2,80 3 55 21 14 28 SCD371-0280-2-4-142HA05-HP246 31238903
2,90 3 55 21,8 13 28 SCD371-0290-2-4-142HA05-HP246 31238904
CONFIG
d1
0,80 0,99 3 45 28
1,00 1,29 3 45 28

Number of guiding chamfers:	 4
Tip angle:	 142°
Helix angle:	 30°
Application:
Spotting drill specifically designed for the
MICRO-Deep-Drill.
Maximum use up to < diameter 3.00 mm.
l3 =
d1 x Drill depth
l2 =
l3 x 1.5
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
8xDIT9
HA
DIN 6535
1,00 3 50 12 8 28 SCD371-0100-2-4-142HA08-HP246 31238905
1,20 3 50 14,4 9,6 28 SCD371-0120-2-4-142HA08-HP246 31238907
1,50 3 52 18 12 28 SCD371-0150-2-4-142HA08-HP246 31238910
1,60 3 55 19,2 12,8 28 SCD371-0160-2-4-142HA08-HP246 31238911
1,80 3 55 21,6 12,8 28 SCD371-0180-2-4-142HA08-HP246 31238913
1,90 3 60 22,8 15,2 28 SCD371-0190-2-4-142HA08-HP246 31238914
2,00 3 60 24 16 28 SCD371-0200-2-4-142HA08-HP246 31238915
2,10 3 60 25,2 15,2 28 SCD371-0210-2-4-142HA08-HP246 31238916
2,20 3 62 26,4 17,6 28 SCD371-0220-2-4-142HA08-HP246 31238917
2,50 3 62 30 20 28 SCD371-0250-2-4-142HA08-HP246 31238920
2,80 3 66 33,6 20,8 28 SCD371-0280-2-4-142HA08-HP246 31238923
2,90 3 66 34,8 20,8 28,0 SCD371-0290-2-4-142HA08-HP246 31238924
CONFIG
1,00 1,29 3 50 28
1,30 1,59 3 52 28
1,60 1,89 3 55 28

Drill diameter: 	 1.00 – 2.99 mm
Bore tolerance:	 IT9 (achievable)
Cutting material: 	 HP246
Number of cutting edges: 	 2
Number of guiding chamfers:	 4
Tip angle:	 142°
Helix angle:	 30°
l3 =
d1 x Drill depth
l2 =
l3 x 1.5
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
12xDIT9
HA
DIN 6535
1,00 3 57 18 12 28 SCD371-0100-2-4-142HA12-HP246 31238925
1,20 3 57 21,6 14,4 28 SCD371-0120-2-4-142HA12-HP246 31238927
1,30 3 62 23,4 15,6 28 SCD371-0130-2-4-142HA12-HP246 31238928
1,50 3 62 27 18 28 SCD371-0150-2-4-142HA12-HP246 31238930
2,00 3 72 36 24 28 SCD371-0200-2-4-142HA12-HP246 31238935
2,10 3 72 37,8 22,8 28 SCD371-0210-2-4-142HA12-HP246 31238936
2,50 3 79 45 30 28 SCD371-0250-2-4-142HA12-HP246 31238940
2,80 3 85 50,4 31,2 28 SCD371-0280-2-4-142HA12-HP246 31238943
2,90 3 85 52,2 31,2 28 SCD371-0290-2-4-142HA12-HP246 31238944
CONFIG
1,00 1,29 3 57 28
1,30 1,59 3 62 28
1,60 1,89 3 66 28

Tip angle:	 142°
Helix angle:	 30°
l3 =
d1 x Drill depth
l2 =
l3 x 1.5
d 1
h6
l1
l4 l2
l3
d 2
h5
13
5°
1,00 3 62 27 25 25 28 SCD171-0100-2-4-135HA20-HP246 30998795
1,10 3 62 27 25 23 28 SCD171-0110-2-4-135HA20-HP246 30998796
1,20 3 62 27 25 21 28 SCD171-0120-2-4-135HA20-HP246 30998798
1,30 3 70 35 33 25 28 SCD171-0130-2-4-135HA20-HP246 30998799
1,40 3 70 35 32 23 28 SCD171-0140-2-4-135HA20-HP246 30998800
1,50 3 70 35 32 21 28 SCD171-0150-2-4-135HA20-HP246 30998801
1,60 3 75 41 38 24 28 SCD171-0160-2-4-135HA20-HP246 30998802
1,70 3 75 41 38 22 28 SCD171-0170-2-4-135HA20-HP246 30998803
1,80 3 75 41 38 21 28 SCD171-0180-2-4-135HA20-HP246 30998804
1,90 3 80 46 43 23 28 SCD171-0190-2-4-135HA20-HP246 30998805
2,00 3 80 46 43 22 28 SCD171-0200-2-4-135HA20-HP246 30998806
2,10 3 80 46 42 20 28 SCD171-0210-2-4-135HA20-HP246 30998807
2,20 3 90 55 51 23 28 SCD171-0220-2-4-135HA20-HP246 30998808
2,30 3 90 55 51 22 28 SCD171-0230-2-4-135HA20-HP246 30998809
2,40 3 90 55 51 21 28 SCD171-0240-2-4-135HA20-HP246 30998810
2,50 3 90 55 51 20 28 SCD171-0250-2-4-135HA20-HP246 30998811
2,60 3 100 66 62 24 28 SCD171-0260-2-4-135HA20-HP246 30998812
2,70 3 100 66 61 23 28 SCD171-0270-2-4-135HA20-HP246 30998813
2,80 3 100 66 61 22 28 SCD171-0280-2-4-135HA20-HP246 30998814
2,90 3 100 66 61 21 28 SCD171-0290-2-4-135HA20-HP246 30998815
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
20xDIT9
HA
DIN 6535

Bore tolerance:	 ≥ IT9
Cutting material: 	 HP246
Number of cutting edges: 	 2
Number of guiding chamfers:	 4
Tip angle:	 135°
Helix angle:	 30°
d 1
h6
l1
l4 l2
l3
d 2
h5
13
5°
1,00 3 75 38 36 36 28 SCD171-0100-2-4-135HA30-HP246 30998816
1,10 3 75 38 36 33 28 SCD171-0110-2-4-135HA30-HP246 30998817
1,20 3 75 38 36 30 28 SCD171-0120-2-4-135HA30-HP246 30998818
1,30 3 85 50 48 37 28 SCD171-0130-2-4-135HA30-HP246 30998819
1,40 3 85 50 47 34 28 SCD171-0140-2-4-135HA30-HP246 30998820
1,50 3 85 50 47 31 28 SCD171-0150-2-4-135HA30-HP246 30998821
1,60 3 95 59 56 35 28 SCD171-0160-2-4-135HA30-HP246 30998822
1,70 3 95 59 56 33 28 SCD171-0170-2-4-135HA30-HP246 30998823
1,80 3 95 59 56 31 28 SCD171-0180-2-4-135HA30-HP246 30998824
1,90 3 100 66 63 33 28 SCD171-0190-2-4-135HA30-HP246 30998825
2,00 3 100 66 63 32 28 SCD171-0200-2-4-135HA30-HP246 30998826
2,10 3 100 66 62 30 28 SCD171-0210-2-4-135HA30-HP246 30998827
2,20 3 115 80 76 35 28 SCD171-0220-2-4-135HA30-HP246 30998828
2,30 3 115 80 76 33 28 SCD171-0230-2-4-135HA30-HP246 30998829
2,40 3 115 80 76 32 28 SCD171-0240-2-4-135HA30-HP246 30998830
2,50 3 115 80 76 30 28 SCD171-0250-2-4-135HA30-HP246 30451572
2,60 3 130 96 92 35 28 SCD171-0260-2-4-135HA30-HP246 30998832
2,70 3 130 96 91 34 28 SCD171-0270-2-4-135HA30-HP246 30998833
2,80 3 130 96 91 33 28 SCD171-0280-2-4-135HA30-HP246 30998834
2,90 3 130 96 91 31 28 SCD171-0290-2-4-135HA30-HP246 30998835
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
30xDIT9
HA
DIN 6535